
Monday, August 31District Weather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 pm and 9.30 p.m.

DistrictWeather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

BOB. wise re
6. Oam. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
8.30 Hammond Organ Artists
9.45 We Trayel the Friendly Road with
Jasper
10. 0 BDavid’s Children
10.15 Moira of Green Hills
10.30 Alias Jane Morgan
10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D,
11. O Springtime Melodies
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)12. 0 Lunch usic .

1.30. p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories1.45 Accordiana
2. 0 The Woman in his Life
2.15 Ray Martin’s Orchestra
2.30 ‘Women’s Hour (Marina): Women’s
Organisation News; Tourist Guidebook1Z8 Happiness ClubWorld Famous Artists
Piano Time
Smi'e Awhile
Variety Hour
Songs About Johnny
Evening Star: Tommy Reilly
EVENING PROGRAMME
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6. 0 Hits of the Day6.30 Instrumental Interlude
6.45 The Orchestra Presents
~ 2 The Four Corners and the Seveneas
7.15 John Nesbitt’s Passing Parade7.30 Simon Mystery
7.25 Drama of Medicine
8. 0 Place of Honour
8.15 Eyes of Knight8.30 The Beverly Sisters
8.45 The Thoroughbred5. 0 The George Wallace Show9.39 The Stars Shine
10. 0 Have a Shot: Radio Auditions
10.30 Close down

Se ek.
. Oam. Breakfast session15 Railway Notices
QO Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
.30 Baritone Ballads46 Orchestral Music
0 David's Children (first broadcast)
& Music While You Work
0 Alias Jane Morgan45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.
QO Morning Melodies
0 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)
0 Melody Express
Op.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
i) The Women in his Life5 Concert Pianists
0 Women’s Hour (Elsie Lioyd),
News from Women’s, Organisations;Tourists’ Guide Book
3.39 Continental Flavour
3.45 Light Vocal4. 0 English Orchestras4.15 Wilbur Kentwell
4.30 Favourite Ensembles
4.45 Voices in Harmony
5. 0 Mantovani Orchestra
5.15 Singers from the Films
5.30 Art Mooney’s Orchestra
6.45 Air Adventures of Biggles

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 The Black Arrow
6.45 Tino Rossi74-0 Four Corners and the Seven Seas7.15 John Nesbitt’s Passing Parade7.30 Simon Mystery
7.43 The Octopus
8. 0 Place of Honour
8.15 Eyes of Knight
8.30 Flying Fingers
8.45 Member of Mafia \

9. 0 The George Waliace Show +
9.30 Hungarian Melodies
9.45 Lester Feraquson10, 0 For the Motorist
10.30 Close down

LISTENER SUBSCRIPTIONS may be sent
direct to the Publisher, P.O. Box 2292,
Wellington: Twelve months, 20/-; six months,
All programmes in this issue are copyrightto The Listener, and may not be reprinted
without permission.

32 CHRISTCHURCH
1160 ke, 273 m.

6. 0am. Rise and Smile
8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)
8.15 Kenny CapersAfter Breakfast Tunes
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Light Variety
10. 0 Notorious
10.15 The Movie Magazine
10.30 Alias Jane Morgan
10.45 ~Mary Livingstone, M.D.
11. 0 Monday Melodies
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth Anne)
12. 0 Lunchtime Music
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories.2.0 The Woman in his Life
2.30 Women’s Hour (Joan Gracie):News from Organisations; What Womenare Doing
3.30 Tuneful Twenties Orchestra
3.45 Songs of Home4.0 Semprini
4.15 Vera Lynn
4.30 Layton and Johnstone
4.45 Silver Strings
5. 0 Frank Luther
5.15 Joe Loss
5.30 Junior Garden Circle
5.45 They were Champions

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Tom Jenkins and his Paim Court
Orchestra
6.15 Five Smith Brothers
6.30 Adventures of Rocky Starr
6.45 Negro Spirituals7.0 The Four Corners and the Seven
Seas
7.15 John Nesbitt’s Passing Parade
7.30 Simon Mystery
7.45 Strange Life of’ Deacon Brodie
8. 0 Place of Honour
8.15 Eyes of Knight
8.30 Latin-American Rhythm
%.45 The Dreaming City
9. 0 The George Wallace Show
9.30 Mario Lanza —

9.45 Cross Channel
410. 0 Mitch Miller and his Orchestra
10.15 And so to Bed
10.30
Close down

4ZB m.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
7.35 Morning Star
9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Morning Melodies
10. 0 Notorious
10.15 The Evil Lady
10.30 Alias Jane Morgan10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.11. 0 Melodious Moments
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Alma)12. 0 Lunch Music
1. Op.m. The Stars Entertain1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
1.435 Spotlight on Somosiine Bright2. 0 The Woman in His Life
2.15 Reserved
2.30 Women’s Hour (Mariorie Green),News from Women’s Organisations
3.30 Piano Time
3.45 Songs from the British Empire4. 0 Variety on the Air
4.30 Vaughn Monroe and the Voices ‘ofWalter Schuman
4.45 The Milt Herth Trio6. 0 Popular Parade
5.30 The Adventures of Biggles.6.45 Reserved

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Tea Dance :
6.30 Variety Time
6.45 Orchestral Favourites7.0, The Four Corners and the Seven
Seas
7.15 John Nesbitt’s Passing Parade7.39 Simon Mystery
7.45 Sergeant Crosby8. 0 Piace of Honour
8.15 Eyes of Knight
8.30 To be Announced

8.45 Sabotage
9. 0 The George Wallace Show
9.30 Suppertime Melodies
9.456 Presenting Buri Ives js

10. 9 The Deceiver
10.30 Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth.940 he, 319 m.
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Good Morning Requests
9.30 The Queen’s Hall Light Orchestra
9.45 Songtime: Reggie Goff
10. O Delia of Four Winds
10.15 Moira of Green Hills
10.30 Barbara Dale
10.45 Voices in Harmony
11. 0 Women’s Hour (Kay henate Shop-
ping Guide; Pretty Kitty Kelly; Overseas
News; Gardening with Lillian Scott
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast12.34 For the Farmer (ivan Tabor):_Life on a Norwegian Farm, by Dr. A. D.Care (NZBS)
2. 0 Close down

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Teatime Tunes
6.15 John Nesbitt’s Passing Parade6.30 Light Variety

© fa Air Adventures of Biggles: Sgt.
Rlesies,

C.1.D. (final broadcast)
7.15 The Woman in his Life

7.30 The Secret Mountain
7.45 Special Assignment
8. 0 Notorious
8.15 Bellarion the Fortunate
broadcast)
8.30 Strings in Rhythm
8.45 Comedy Corner
93. 0 The Evil Lady
9.30 District Weather Forecast
9.32 Basses and Baritones
9.45 Piano Parade
10. 0 The Renegade10.15 Propheoy
Close down

(final

Trade mames appearing in "CommercialDivision programmes are published by
arrangement.

The first broadcast of a new serial,
"David’s Children," may be heard from
2ZB at 10 o’clock this morning.
* a _ *

Burl Ives has roamed all over
America gathering his ballads and
songs. The Library of Congress stores
his recordings on its shelves and the:
U.S. State Department sends -them
throughout the world. At 9.45 tonight4ZB will bring you some of these folk
songs in "Presenting Burl Ives."

% ® *
At 8.15 this evening 2ZA will broad-
cast the final episode of the serial
"Bellarion the Fortunate."

BENDIXbrings
workkess washdeyst

B(adux

If You have never used a BENDIXAuto-JI MmaticHomeWasher, worklesswashdays"
max seem an idle dream, but ask any
housewife who has one: She will
tell You that from the day it arrived she
has known a new and personal freedom
not previously to be imagined:
TheBENDIXAutomatieHomeWasher has
brought virtually 1 new way 0f life t0over three million discerning women, in-
cludingalready several thousand: inNew
Zealand: Theynow lookbackandwonder
how they ever mancged without ita Youwill gain some inkling 0f what the
BENDIX could reclly mean t0 YoU when
You see it demonstrated.

BENDIX ana Washer
Distributed throughout New Zealand by FISHER 6 PAYXEL LID:, Auckland:


